
Monday through Friday
Effective Sep 10 2023 Revised

Monday through Friday
Effective Sep 10 2023 Revised

Westbound Al Oeste (Approximate Times/Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:10A 4:13A 4:14A 4:16A 4:18A 4:20A — — 4:22A 4:24A 4:26A 4:28A 4:31A 4:33A 4:37A 4:42A
4:29 4:32 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 — — 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:56 5:01
4:48 4:51 4:52 4:54 4:56 4:58 — — 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:11 5:15 5:20
4:57 5:00 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09A 5:11A — — — — — — — —
5:04 5:07 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 — — 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:36
5:11 5:14 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 — — 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:32 5:34 5:38 5:43
5:18 5:21 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:32 — — — — — — — —
5:25 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 — — 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:46 5:48 5:52 5:57
5:32 5:35 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:46 — — — — — — — —
5:39 5:42 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 — — 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:06 6:11
5:45 5:48 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 — — — — — — — —
5:51 5:54 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:01 — — 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:18 6:23
5:57 6:00 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 — — — — — — — —
6:03 6:06 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 — — 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:30 6:35
6:09 6:12 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 — — — — — — — —
6:15 6:18 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 — — 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:38 6:42 6:47
6:21 6:24 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 — — — — — — — —
6:27 6:30 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 — — 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:50 6:54 6:59
6:33 6:36 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 — — — — — — — —
6:39 6:42 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 — — 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:02 7:06 7:11
6:45 6:48 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 — — — — — — — —
6:51 6:54 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 — — 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:14 7:18 7:23
6:57 7:00 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 — — — — — — — —
7:03 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 — — 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:35
7:09 7:12 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 — — — — — — — —
7:15 7:18 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 — — 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:38 7:42 7:47
7:21 7:24 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 — — — — — — — —
7:27 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 — — 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:50 7:54 7:59
7:33 7:36 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 — — — — — — — —
7:39 7:42 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 — — 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:06 8:11
7:45 7:48 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 — — — — — — — —
7:51 7:54 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 — — 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:14 8:18 8:23
7:57 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 — — — — — — — —
8:03 8:06 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:13 — — 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:35
8:09 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 — — — — — — — —
8:15 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 — — 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:38 8:42 8:47
8:21 8:24 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 — — — — — — — —
8:27 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 — — 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50 8:54 8:59
8:33 8:36 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 — — — — — — — —
8:39 8:42 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 — — 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:02 9:06 9:11
8:45 8:48 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 — — — — — — — —
8:51 8:54 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 — — 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:14 9:18 9:23
8:57 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 — — — — — — — —
9:03 9:06 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:13 — — 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:24 9:26 9:30 9:35
9:09 9:12 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 — — — — — — — —
9:15 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 — — 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:36 9:38 9:42 9:47

 Trains Scheduled Every:    6 minutes 12 minutes 12 minutes
5:51P 5:54P 5:55P 5:57P 5:59P 6:01P — — 6:03P 6:05P 6:07P 6:09P 6:12P 6:14P 6:18P 6:23P
5:57 6:00 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09P 6:11P — — — — — — — —
6:03 6:06 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 — — 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:30 6:35
6:09 6:12 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 — — — — — — — —
6:15 6:18 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 — — 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:38 6:42 6:47
6:21 6:24 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 — — — — — — — —
6:27 6:30 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 — — 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:50 6:54 6:59
6:33 6:36 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 — — — — — — — —
6:39 6:42 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 — — 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:02 7:06 7:11
6:45 6:48 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 — — — — — — — —
6:51 6:54 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 — — 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:14 7:18 7:23
6:57 7:00 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 — — — — — — — —
7:03 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 — — 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:34
7:09 7:12 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 — — — — — — — —
7:15 7:18 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 — — 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:38 7:42 7:46
7:21 7:24 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 — — — — — — — —
7:27 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 — — 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:50 7:54 7:58
7:33 7:36 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 — — — — — — — —
7:39 7:42 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 — — 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:06 8:10
7:45 7:48 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 — — — — — — — —
7:51 7:54 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 — — 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:14 8:18 8:22
7:57 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 — — — — — — — —
8:03 8:06 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:13 — — 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:34
8:12 8:15 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 — — — — — — — —
8:21 8:24 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 — — 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:48 8:52
8:31 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 — — — — — — — —
8:41 8:44 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 — — 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:04 9:08 9:12
8:51 8:54 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 — — — — — — — —
9:01 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 — — 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:24 9:28 9:32

                       Trains Scheduled Every:10 minutes 20 minutes 20 minutes
 All service after 9:00PM is subject to minor delays for system maintenance. Todo servicio después de las 9:00PM es sujeto a retrasos menores para mantenencia a la sistema.

11:51 11:54 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:01A 12:03A 12:05A — — — — — — — —
12:01A 12:04A 12:05A 12:07A 12:09A 12:11 — — 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A 12:19A 12:22A 12:24A 12:28A 12:32A
12:11 12:14 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:23 12:25 — — — — — — — —

Eastbound Al Este (Approximate Times/Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — — — — — — — 4:38A 4:40A 4:42A 4:44A 4:46A 4:47A 4:48A 4:54A
4:32A 4:37A 4:41A 4:43A 4:45A 4:47A 4:49A 4:51A — — 4:54 4:56 4:58 4:59 5:00 5:06
— — — — — — — — 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:07 5:08 5:14
4:51 4:56 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:10 — — 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:18 5:19 5:25
— — — — — — — — 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:27 5:28 5:34
5:09 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 — — 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:36 5:37 5:43
— — — — — — — — 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:44 5:45 5:51
5:25 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:44 — — 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:52 5:53 5:59
— — — — — — — — 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:00 6:01 6:07
5:41 5:46 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:58 6:00 — — 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:08 6:09 6:15
— — — — — — — — 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:16 6:17 6:23
5:57 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 — — 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:24 6:25 6:31
— — — — — — — — 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:31 6:32 6:38
6:10 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 — — 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:37 6:38 6:44
— — — — — — — — 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:43 6:44 6:50
6:22 6:27 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:41 — — 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:50 6:56
— — — — — — — — 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:55 6:56 7:02
6:34 6:39 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:53 — — 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:01 7:02 7:08
— — — — — — — — 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:07 7:08 7:14
6:46 6:51 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 — — 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:13 7:14 7:20
— — — — — — — — 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:19 7:20 7:26
6:58 7:03 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:17 — — 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:25 7:26 7:32
— — — — — — — — 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:31 7:32 7:38
7:10 7:15 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 — — 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:37 7:38 7:44
— — — — — — — — 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:43 7:44 7:50
7:22 7:27 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 — — 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:49 7:50 7:56
— — — — — — — — 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:55 7:56 8:02
7:34 7:39 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:53 — — 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:01 8:02 8:08
— — — — — — — — 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:07 8:08 8:14
7:46 7:51 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 — — 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:13 8:14 8:20
— — — — — — — — 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:20 8:26
7:58 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 — — 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:25 8:26 8:32
— — — — — — — — 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:32 8:38
8:10 8:15 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 — — 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:37 8:38 8:44
— — — — — — — — 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:43 8:44 8:50
8:22 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 — — 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:49 8:50 8:56
— — — — — — — — 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:55 8:56 9:02
8:34 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:53 — — 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:01 9:02 9:08
— — — — — — — — 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:07 9:08 9:14
8:46 8:51 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 — — 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:13 9:14 9:20
— — — — — — — — 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:20 9:26
8:58 9:03 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 — — 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:25 9:26 9:32
— — — — — — — — 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:31 9:32 9:38
9:10 9:15 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:29 — — 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:38 9:44
— — — — — — — — 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:43 9:44 9:50
9:22 9:27 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 — — 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:49 9:50 9:56
— — — — — — — — 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:55 9:56 10:02
9:34 9:39 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:53 — — 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:01 10:02 10:08

 Trains Scheduled Every:  12 minutes 12 minutes 6 minutes
— — — — — — — — 7:46P 7:48P 7:50P 7:52P 7:54P 7:55P 7:56P 8:02P
7:35P 7:39P 7:43P 7:45P 7:47P 7:49P 7:51P 7:53P — — 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:01 8:02 8:08
— — — — — — — — 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:07 8:08 8:14
7:47 7:51 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 — — 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:13 8:14 8:20
— — — — — — — — 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:20 8:26
7:58 8:02 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 — — 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:25 8:31
8:01 8:05 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 — — 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:28 8:34
— — — — — — — — 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:32 8:38
8:11 8:15 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 — — 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:37 8:38 8:44
— — — — — — — — 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:43 8:44 8:50
8:23 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 — — 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:49 8:50 8:56
— — — — — — — — 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:00 9:06
8:37 8:41 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:55 — — 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:03 9:04 9:10
8:45 8:49 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 — — 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:12 9:18
— — — — — — — — 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:20 9:26
9:03 9:07 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 — — 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:30 9:36

 Trains Scheduled Every:  20 minutes 20 minutes 10 minutes
 All service after 9:00PM is subject to minor delays for system maintenance. Todo servicio después de las 9:00PM es sujeto a retrasos menores para mantenencia a la sistema.

— — — — — — — — 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 11:59 12:06A
11:43 11:47 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:01A — — 12:04A 12:06A 12:08A 12:09A 12:10A 12:16

— — — — — — — — 12:10A 12:12A 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:19 12:20 12:26
12:03A 12:07A 12:11A 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A 12:19A 12:21 — — 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:30 12:36

Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedules 
Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on New Year’s 
Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving 
Day and Christmas Day.

Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados
  Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados en efecto para año
  nuevo, día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de
  acción de gracias, y Navidad.

Special Notes
All service after 9:00PM is subject to minor delays for system 
maintenance. Please visit http://bit.ly/Red411 or call 323.
GO.METRO for latest information.

Avisos especiales
Todo servicio después de las 9:00PM es sujeto a retrasos menores 
para mantenencia a la sistema.  Favor de visitar http://bit.ly/
Red411 o llamar al 323.GO.METRO para mas informacion.
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— — — — — — — — 4:38A 4:40A 4:42A 4:44A 4:46A 4:47A 4:48A 4:54A
4:32A 4:37A 4:41A 4:43A 4:45A 4:47A 4:49A 4:51A — — 4:54 4:56 4:58 4:59 5:00 5:06
— — — — — — — — 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:07 5:08 5:14
4:51 4:56 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:10 — — 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:18 5:19 5:25
— — — — — — — — 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:28 5:29 5:35
5:11 5:16 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:30 — — 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:38 5:39 5:45
— — — — — — — — 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:48 5:49 5:55
5:31 5:36 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 — — 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:58 5:59 6:05
— — — — — — — — 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:08 6:09 6:15
5:51 5:56 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 — — 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:18 6:19 6:25
— — — — — — — — 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:28 6:29 6:35
6:11 6:16 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:30 — — 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:38 6:39 6:45
— — — — — — — — 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:48 6:49 6:55
6:31 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:50 — — 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:58 6:59 7:05
— — — — — — — — 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:08 7:09 7:15
6:51 6:56 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 — — 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:18 7:19 7:25
— — — — — — — — 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:28 7:29 7:35
7:11 7:16 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 — — 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:38 7:39 7:45
— — — — — — — — 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:48 7:49 7:55
7:31 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:50 — — 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:58 7:59 8:05
— — — — — — — — 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:08 8:09 8:15
7:51 7:56 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 — — 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:18 8:19 8:25
— — — — — — — — 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:26 8:27 8:33
8:07 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 — — 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:34 8:35 8:41
— — — — — — — — 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:41 8:42 8:48
8:20 8:25 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 — — 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:47 8:48 8:54
— — — — — — — — 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:54 9:00
8:32 8:37 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 — — 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:00 9:06
— — — — — — — — 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:06 9:12
8:44 8:49 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 — — 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:12 9:18
— — — — — — — — 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:18 9:24
8:56 9:01 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:15 — — 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:24 9:30
— — — — — — — — 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:30 9:36
9:08 9:13 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:27 — — 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:35 9:36 9:42
— — — — — — — — 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:41 9:42 9:48
9:20 9:25 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 — — 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:47 9:48 9:54
— — — — — — — — 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:53 9:54 10:00
9:32 9:37 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 — — 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:00 10:06
— — — — — — — — 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:05 10:06 10:12
9:44 9:49 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:03 — — 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:11 10:12 10:18
— — — — — — — — 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:18 10:24
9:56 10:01 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:15 — — 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:24 10:30
— — — — — — — — 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:30 10:36

10:08 10:13 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:27 — — 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:35 10:36 10:42
— — — — — — — — 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:41 10:42 10:48

10:20 10:25 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 — — 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:47 10:48 10:54
— — — — — — — — 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:53 10:54 11:00

10:32 10:37 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 — — 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:00 11:06
— — — — — — — — 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:05 11:06 11:12

10:44 10:49 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:03 — — 11:06 11:08 11:10 11:11 11:12 11:18
 Trains Scheduled Every:  12 minutes 12 minutes 6 minutes

— — — — — — — — 5:56P 5:58P 6:00P 6:02P 6:04P 6:05P 6:06P 6:12P
5:44P 5:49P 5:53P 5:55P 5:57P 5:59P 6:01P 6:03P — — 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:11 6:12 6:18
— — — — — — — — 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:18 6:24
5:56 6:01 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 — — 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:23 6:24 6:30
— — — — — — — — 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:30 6:36
6:08 6:13 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 — — 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:35 6:36 6:42
— — — — — — — — 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:42 6:48
6:20 6:25 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 — — 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:47 6:48 6:54
— — — — — — — — 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:54 7:00
6:32 6:37 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 — — 6:54 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:00 7:06
— — — — — — — — 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:06 7:12
6:44 6:49 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:03 — — 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:11 7:12 7:18
— — — — — — — — 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:18 7:24
6:56 7:01 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:15 — — 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:24 7:30
— — — — — — — — 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:30 7:36
7:08 7:13 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 — — 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:36 7:42
— — — — — — — — 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:42 7:48
7:21 7:26 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 — — 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:48 7:49 7:55
7:30 7:34 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 — — 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:56 7:57 8:03
— — — — — — — — 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:00 8:01 8:07
7:43 7:47 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 — — 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 8:16
— — — — — — — — 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:20 8:26
7:58 8:02 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 — — 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:25 8:31
8:04 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 — — 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:30 8:31 8:37
— — — — — — — — 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:40 8:46
8:23 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 — — 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:49 8:50 8:56
— — — — — — — — 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:00 9:06
8:43 8:47 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 — — 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:10 9:16
— — — — — — — — 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:20 9:26
9:03 9:07 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 — — 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:30 9:36

 Trains Scheduled Every:  20 minutes 20 minutes 10 minutes
 All service after 9:00PM is subject to minor delays for system maintenance. Todo servicio después de las 9:00PM es sujeto a retrasos menores para mantenencia a la sistema.

— — — — — — — — 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 11:59 12:06A
11:43 11:47 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:01A — — 12:04A 12:06A 12:08A 12:09A 12:10A 12:16

— — — — — — — — 12:10A 12:12A 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:19 12:20 12:26
12:03A 12:07A 12:11A 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A 12:19A 12:21 — — 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:30 12:36

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
Effective Sep 10 2023 Revised

Westbound Al Oeste (Approximate Times/Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:10A 4:13A 4:14A 4:16A 4:18A 4:20A — — 4:22A 4:24A 4:26A 4:28A 4:31A 4:33A 4:37A 4:42A
4:30 4:33 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 — — 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:57 5:02
4:50 4:53 4:54 4:56 4:58 5:00 — — 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:22
5:00 5:03 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:12A 5:14A — — — — — — — —
5:10 5:13 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:20 — — 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:42
5:20 5:23 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 — — — — — — — —
5:30 5:33 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 — — 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:02
5:40 5:43 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:54 — — — — — — — —
5:50 5:53 5:54 5:56 5:58 6:00 — — 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:17 6:22
6:00 6:03 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 — — — — — — — —
6:10 6:13 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 — — 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:42
6:20 6:23 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 — — — — — — — —
6:30 6:33 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 — — 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:51 6:53 6:57 7:02
6:40 6:43 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 — — — — — — — —
6:50 6:53 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:00 — — 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:17 7:22
7:00 7:03 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:14 — — — — — — — —
7:10 7:13 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:20 — — 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:42
7:20 7:23 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 — — — — — — — —
7:25 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 — — 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:46 7:48 7:52 7:57
7:32 7:35 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:42 — — 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:04
7:40 7:43 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 — — — — — — — —
7:48 7:51 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 — — 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:20
7:55 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 — — — — — — — —
8:01 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 — — 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:22 8:24 8:28 8:33
8:07 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 — — — — — — — —
8:13 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 — — 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:34 8:36 8:40 8:45
8:19 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:33 — — — — — — — —
8:25 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 — — 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:57
8:31 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 — — — — — — — —
8:37 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 — — 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:58 9:00 9:04 9:09
8:43 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:57 — — — — — — — —
8:49 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 — — 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:12 9:16 9:21
8:55 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 — — — — — — — —
9:01 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 — — 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:24 9:28 9:33
9:07 9:10 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 — — — — — — — —
9:13 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 — — 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:40 9:45
9:19 9:22 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:33 — — — — — — — —
9:25 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:35 — — 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:57
9:31 9:34 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:45 — — — — — — — —
9:37 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:47 — — 9:49 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:04 10:09
9:43 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:57 — — — — — — — —
9:49 9:52 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 — — 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:16 10:21
9:55 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 — — — — — — — —

10:01 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11 — — 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:24 10:28 10:33
10:07 10:10 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 — — — — — — — —
10:13 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:23 — — 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:40 10:45
10:19 10:22 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:33 — — — — — — — —
10:25 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:35 — — 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:57
10:31 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:45 — — — — — — — —
10:37 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 — — 10:49 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:58 11:00 11:04 11:09
10:43 10:46 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:57 — — — — — — — —
10:49 10:52 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 — — 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:10 11:12 11:16 11:21
10:55 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 — — — — — — — —
11:01 11:04 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:11 — — 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:33
11:07 11:10 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 — — — — — — — —
11:13 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:23 — — 11:25 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:40 11:45
11:19 11:22 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:33 — — — — — — — —
11:25 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:35 — — 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:57

 Trains Scheduled Every:    6 minutes 12 minutes 12 minutes
5:55P 5:58P 5:59P 6:01P 6:03P 6:05P 6:07P 6:09P — — — — — — — —
6:01 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 — — 6:13P 6:15P 6:17P 6:19P 6:22P 6:24P 6:28P 6:33P
6:07 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 — — — — — — — —
6:13 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 — — 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:45
6:19 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:33 — — — — — — — —
6:25 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 — — 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:46 6:48 6:52 6:57
6:31 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 — — — — — — — —
6:37 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 — — 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:09
6:43 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:57 — — — — — — — —
6:49 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 — — 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:10 7:12 7:16 7:21
6:55 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 — — — — — — — —
7:03 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 — — 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:34
7:11 7:14 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 — — — — — — — —
7:21 7:24 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:31 — — 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:48 7:52
7:31 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 — — — — — — — —
7:41 7:44 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 — — 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:08 8:12
7:51 7:54 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 — — — — — — — —
8:01 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 — — 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:22 8:24 8:28 8:32
8:11 8:14 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 — — — — — — — —
8:21 8:24 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 — — 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:48 8:52
8:31 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 — — — — — — — —
8:41 8:44 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 — — 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:04 9:08 9:12
8:51 8:54 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 — — — — — — — —
9:01 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 — — 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:24 9:28 9:32

 Trains Scheduled Every: 10 minutes 20 minutes 20 minutes
 All service after 9:00PM is subject to minor delays for system maintenance. Todo servicio después de las 9:00PM es sujeto a retrasos menores para mantenencia a la sistema.

11:51 11:54 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:01A 12:03A 12:05A — — — — — — — —
12:01A 12:04A 12:05A 12:07A 12:09A 12:11 — — 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A 12:19A 12:22A 12:24A 12:28A 12:32A
12:11 12:14 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:23 12:25 — — — — — — — —
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a Universal Studios/City Walk
b John Anson Ford Theater
c Hollywood Bowl
d TCL Chinese Theatre
e Hollywood & Highland Center
f El Capitan Theater
g Pantages Theater
h Barnsdall Park
i Kaiser LA Medical Center - Hollywood
j Children’s Hospital of Los Angeles
k Queen of the Angels Hollywood
       Presbyterian Medical Center
l Los Angeles City College
m Braille Institute
n Wiltern Theatre
o Lafayette Park
p MacAthur Park
q Good Samaritan Hospital
r Los Angeles Convention Center
s Crypto.com Arena
t Music Center
a Los Angeles City Hall
a El Pueblo de Los Angeles
a Patsaouras Transit Plaza
a Japanese American National Museum
a Disney Concert Hall
a Museum of Contemporary Art (MOCA)
a LA County Main Jail
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Union Station                                                    PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Rail A; Metro Busway J Line (910/950); 
  Metro Local 28, 30, 33, 40, 70, 76, 78, 106, 487, 489;  
Foothill Transit  Silver Streak, 490, 493, 495, 498, 499, 699
LADOT   DASH B, D, DASH Lincoln Heights/Chinatown; Commuter Express 431, 438,
  439, 448, 534; Union Station/Bunker Hill Shuttle
Metrolink   Antelope Valley Line, Ventura County Line, San Bernardino Line, 
  Riverside Line, Orange County Line, 91/Perris Valley Line
Amtrak   Pacific Surfliner, Coast Starlight, Southwest Chief, Sunset Limited/Texas 
  Eagle, San Joaquin Bus Connection
Other providers  Antelope Valley Transit Authority 785, City of Santa Clarita Transit 794, 
  Citadel Express; FlixBus; Greyhound; LAX FlyAway; Mt St Mary’s College; 
  Santa Monica Big Blue Bus R10; Torrance Transit 4X; USC Shuttle 
Civic Center/Grand Park
Metro   Metro Busway J Line; Metro Local 4,10, 14, 28, 30, 33, 37, 40, 
  45, 48, 70, 76, 78, 81, 90, 92, 94, 487, 489;
                                                     
Foothill Transit Silver Streak, 493, 495, 497, 498, 499, 699
LADOT  DASH A, B, D; Commuter Express 409, 419, 422, 423, 431, 437, 438, 448, 534
Other Providers Antelope Valley Transit Authority 785; Santa Clarita Transit 799; 
  Montebello Bus Line 90 Express; Santa Monica Big Blue Bus Rapid 10;  
  Torrance Transit 4X
Pershing Square
Metro   Metro Busway J Line; Metro Local 4, 10, 14, 16, 18, 28, 30, 33, 37,  
  38, 40, 45, 48, 53, 55, 60, 62, 70, 76, 78, 81, 92, 94,    
  460, 487, 489;        
  Metro Rapid 720,
Foothill Transit Silver Streak
LADOT  DASH B, D; Commuter Express 419
Other Providers Montebello Bus Lines 40, 50, 90 Express; Orange County Transportation 
  Authority 701, 721; Torrance Transit 4X
7th Street/Metro Center
Metro                              Metro Rail A, E Lines; Metro Busway J Line (910/950); 
                                                        Metro Local 14, 16, 18, 20, 35 late night, 37, 38 late night, 51, 55, 60, 62, 66, 70
                                                             76, 78,  81, 460; Metro Rapid 720    
Foothill Transit Silver Streak 490, 493, 495, 498, 499, 699
LADOT  DASH A, B, E, F, Commuter Express 409, 422, 423, 431, 437, 438, 448, 534
Other Providers Antelope Valley Transit Authority 785; City of Santa Clarita Transit 799; 
  Montebello Bus Lines 40, 50, 90 Express; Orange County Transportation 
  Authority 701, 721; Santa Monica Big Blue Bus R10; Torrance Transit 4X;
  City of Commerce Transit
Westlake/MacArthur Park
Metro   Metro Local 2, 18, 20, 51, 603; Metro Rapid 720
Other providers LADOT DASH Pico Union/Echo Park
Wilshire/Vermont
Metro   Metro Local 18, 20, 204; Metro Rapid 720, 754
Other providers LADOT DASH Wilshire Center/Koreatown
Wilshire/Normandie
Metro   Metro Local 18, 20, 206; Metro Rapid 720
 
Wilshire/Western
Metro   Metro Local 18, 20, 66, 207; Metro Rapid 720
Other providers LADOT DASH Wilshire Center/Koreatown, DASH 
  Hollywood/Wilshire; Santa Monica Big Blue Bus Rapid 7
Vermont/Beverly
Metro   Metro Local 14, 204, Metro Rapid 754
Vermont/Santa Monica
Metro   Metro Local 4, 204, 217 Owl; Metro Rapid 754
LADOT  DASH Hollywood
Vermont/Sunset
Metro   Metro Local 2, 182, 204, 206, 217; Metro Rapid 754
LADOT  DASH Hollywood, DASH Los Feliz, DASH Observatory
Hollywood/Western
Metro   Metro Local 180, 207, 217
Hollywood/Vine
Metro   Metro Local 180, 210, 212, 217, 222
Other providers DASH Beachwood Canyon, DASH Hollywood, DASH Hollywood/Wilshire
Hollywood/Highland
Metro   Metro Local 212, 217, 224 Owl
Other providers DASH Hollywood; West Hollywood Cityline Commuter
Universal City                                                 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Local 155, 222, 224, 240
Other providers Universal Studios/Citywalk Shuttle; Burbank Bus Pink Route 
North Hollywood                                                 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Busway G Line; Metro Local 90, 94, 152, 154, 155, 162, 224, 
  237, 501
Other providers BurbankBus NoHo-Airport (Orange oute); City of Santa Clarita Transit 757;
                                LADOT Commuter Express 549
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